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Consultant Contact Address City, State Zip Phone Fax Email

Affinis Corp Mr. Rick Worrel, P. E. 8900 Indian Creek Parkway, Suite 450 Overland Park, Kansas 66210 913‐239‐1100 913‐239‐1111 info@affinis.us

Alfred Benesch & Company Mr. Bradley Waller, P.E. 913 Sheidley Avenue, Suite 110 Bonner Springs, Kansas 66012 785‐539‐2202 785‐539‐2393 bwaller@benesch.com

Anthony Construction Management, Inc. Mr. Steve Anthony 29234 Old KC Road Paola, Kansas 66071‐5430 913‐557‐4714 913‐557‐9130 steve_acm@sbcglobal.net

Austin Miller, P.A. Mr. Tim Austin, P.E. 1215 Dougherty St Wichita, Kansas 67212‐1865 316‐265‐2870 316‐265‐2839

Bartlett & West, Inc‐ Lawrence Mr. Darron Ammann 628 Vermont St Lawrence, Kansas 66044‐2252 785‐749‐9452 785‐749‐5961 darron.ammann@bartwest.com

Bartlett & West, Inc‐ Manhattan Mr. Nathan Bergman 230 Poyntz Ave Manhattan, Kansas 66502‐1012 785‐537‐8467 785‐537‐3274 nathan.bergman@bartwest.com

Bartlett & West, Inc‐ Topeka Mr. Scott Uhl 1200 SW Executive Drive Topeka, Kansas 66615‐3850 785‐272‐2252 785‐272‐7349 scott.uhl@bartwest.com

Baughman Company, P.A. Mr. Brent Wooten 315 Ellis Wichita, Kansas 67211 316‐262‐7271 316‐262‐0149 bwooten@baughmanco.com

BG Consultants, Inc.‐ Emporia Mr. Bruce Boettcher, P.E. 2508 15th Ave Emporia, Kansas 66801 620‐343‐7842 620‐343‐7844 bruce@bgcons.com

BG Consultants, Inc.‐ Hutchinson Mr. Sidney Arpin, P.E. 900 E 27th Ave Hutchinson, Kansas 67502‐5110 620‐665‐3952 620‐665‐6543 sid@bgcons.com

BG Consultants, Inc.‐ Lawrence Mr. Cecil Kingsley, P.E. 1405 Wakarusa Dr Lawrence, Kansas 66049 785‐749‐4474 ext. 107 785‐749‐7340 cecil@bgcons.com

BG Consultants, Inc.‐ Manhattan Mr. Thomas Bennett, P.E. 4806 Vue Du Lac  Manhattan, Kansas 66503 785‐537‐7448 ext. 1107 785‐537‐8793 tomb@bgcons.com

BHC Rhodes Mr. Randy Gorton, P.E. 6363 College Blvd., Suite 500 Overland Park, Kansas 66211 816‐898‐0559 randall.gorton@ibhc.com

Black & Veatch‐ Kansas City    8400 Ward Parkway Kansas City, Missouri 64114 913‐458‐2000 913‐458‐3730

Black & Veatch‐ Overland Park Mr. Kevin Harder 6601 College Blvd. Overland Park, Kansas 66211 913‐458‐9176 913‐458‐9197 harderkj@bv.com

Brungardt, Honomichl & Company, P.A. Mr. Kevin Honomichl 6363 College Blvd., Suite 500 Overland Park, Kansas 66211 913‐663‐1900 913‐663‐1633 kevin.honomichl@ibhc.com

Burns & McDonnell Eng Co Mr. Mike DeBacker, P.E. 9400 Ward Parkway, P.O. Box 419173 Kansas City, Missouri 64114‐3319 816‐333‐9400 816‐822‐3514 mdebacker@burnsmcd.com

Campbell & Johnson Engineers, P.A. Mr. Ken Johnson 113 W 7th St. Concordia, Kansas 66901‐2801 785‐243‐1755 785‐243‐1757 cjengrspa@sbcglobal.net

Carlson‐Baughman Company    1635 200th Ave Hays, Kansas 67601‐9766 816‐349‐6639 785‐628‐2132

Central Kansas Engineering Consultants, LLC Mr. Dustin Oaks 17 W 5th Ave Emporia, Kansas 66801 620‐343‐6621 dustin@ckec‐design.com

Certified Engineering Design Mr. Harlan Foraker 1935 W. Maple Wichita, Kansas 67203 316‐262‐8808 hforaker@cedpa.com

CES Group, P.A. Mr. Anthony Duever, P.E. 1102 Broadway Marysville, Kansas 67213 785‐562‐5148 785‐562‐2244 tduever@bluevalley.net

Coder Engineering Mr. Terry Coder, P.E. 112 SW 6th Avenue, Suite 506 Topeka, Kansas 66603 785‐232‐2358 terry.coder@coderengineering.com

Cook, Flatt & Strobel, Engineers, P.A.‐ Kansas City Mr. Kenny  Blair, P.E. 9229 Ward Parkway, Suite 110 Kansas City, Missouri 64114‐3311 816‐333‐4477 816‐333‐6688 kblair@cfse.com

Cook, Flatt & Strobel, Engineers, P.A.‐ Topeka Mr. Kenny  Blair, P.E. 2930 SW Woodside Drive Topeka, Kansas 66614 785‐272‐4706 785‐272‐4736 kblair@cfse.com

CP Engineers & Land Surveyors, Inc. Mr. Jim Stickler, P.E. 320 SW 33rd St. Topeka, Kansas 66611‐2208 785‐267‐5071 785‐267‐7338 jimcp@cpels.kscoxmail.com

Delich Roth & Goodwillie P.A. Mr. Joseph Roth, P.E. 1001 East 101st Terrace, Suite 210 Kansas City, Missouri 64131 816‐221‐4222 816‐471‐4813 accounting@drgengineers.com

Driggs Design Group Mr. Buck Drigs, P.E. 2727 Rory Road Manhattan, Kansas 66502 785‐320‐6639 bdriggs@driggsdesign.com
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Earles Engineering & Inspection, Inc.‐ Liberal Mr.  Peter Earles, P.E. 211 N Kansas Ave Liberal, Kansas 67901‐3329 620‐626‐8912 620626‐5408 earlesinc@earleseng.com

Earles Engineering & Inspection, Inc.‐ Salina Mr. Peter Earles, P.E. 115 W Iron Ave Salina, Kansas 67401‐1060 785‐309‐1060 785‐309‐4061 earlesinc@earleseng.com

Elite Engineering Services (E.E.S.) LLC Mr. Michael Maris, P.E. 952 E. Oak Crest Dr. Gardner, Kansas 66030 785‐505‐1070 888‐884‐0551 Michael.S.Maris@ees‐eng.com

Evans, Bierly, Hutchinson & Assoc., P.A. Mr. Paul Stoner P.O. Box 267 Neodesha, KS 66757 620‐325‐5000 620‐325‐5005 pauls@ebhengineering.com

Evans, Bierly, Hutchison & Assoc., P.A.‐ Cimarron Mr. Joel Kosschell 123 S Main, P.O. Box 427 Cimarron, Kansas 67835 620‐855‐7030 620‐855‐7736 joelk@ebhengineering.com

Evans, Bierly, Hutchison & Assoc., P.A.‐ Goodland Mr. Darin Neufeld, P.E. 596 E. Airport Road Goodland, Kansas 67735 785‐899‐7019 785‐899‐5473 darinN@ebhengineering.com

Evans, Bierly, Hutchison & Assoc., P.A.‐ Great Bend    1105 Williams St Great Bend, Kansas 67530‐4487 620‐793‐8411 620‐793‐8413 kathyv@ebhengineering.com

Evans, Bierly, Hutchison & Associates, P.A.‐ Pratt Mr. Don Hellar, P.E. 306 S. Main Pratt, KS 67124 620‐672‐1112 620‐672‐1909

Felsburg Holt & Ullevig Mr. Kyle Anderson, P.E. 11422 Mircle Hills Dr., Suite 115 Omaha, Nebraska 68154‐4420 402‐445‐4405 kyle.anderson@fhueng.com

Finney & Turnipseed Transportation & Civil 
Engineering

Mr. Craig Mattox 603 Topeka Ave. Topeka, Kansas 66603 785‐235‐2393 785‐235‐1902 cmattox@finturn.com

Garver, LLC Mr Jeremiah Dewey 6450 South Lewis, 3rd floor Tulsa, Oklahoma 74136 918‐510‐5939 918‐858‐0107 JCDewey@GarverUSA.com

George Butler Assoc., Inc. Mr. Michael Smith, P.E. 9801 Renner Boulevard Lenexa, Kansas 66219‐9745 913‐492‐0400 913‐577‐8200 msmith@gbateam.com

Geotech, Inc. Mr. Steve Brosemer 1512 W 6th Ave, Suite 1 Emporia, Kansas 66801‐2400 620‐342‐7491 620‐342‐6722 sbrosemer@geotechinc.net

Goedecke Engineering Co. Mr. Martin Goedecke, P.E. 205 S Main, P.O. Box 629 El Dorado, Kansas 67042 316‐321‐3773 316‐321‐4199 martin.ge@sbcglobal.net

H W Lochner, Inc. Mr. Glenn Knak, P.E. 2335 E Crawford Salina, Kansas 67401 785‐827‐3603 785‐827‐3029 gknak@hwlochner.com

Harrington & Cortelyou, Inc. Mr. Mark Huck 911 Main St, Suite 1900 Kansas City, Missouri 64105‐5333 816‐421‐8386 816‐471‐6109 mhuck@burnsmcd.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. Mr. Simon Sun 4435 Main Street, Suite 450 Kansas City, Missouri 64111‐1856 816‐360‐2700 816‐360‐2777 simon.sun@hdrinc.com

HG Consultants Mr. Scott Heavin 9007 Pine Street Lenexa, Kansas 66220 913‐732‐2484 sheavin@hgcons.com

HNTB Corporation‐ Kansas City Mr. John Brestin, P.E. 715 Kirk Dr Kansas City, Missouri 64105 816‐472‐1201 816‐472‐4060 jbrestin@hntb.com

HNTB Corporation‐ Overland Park Mr. Mike Hess, P.E. 7400 W. 129th Street, Suite 100 Overland Park, Kansas 66213 913‐491‐9333 913‐491‐9337 mhess@hntb.com

Hurst‐Rosche Engineers, Inc.‐ Arnold, MO Mr Mark Bloome, P.E. 3675 W. Outer Rd., Suite 101 Arnold, Missouri 63010 636‐464‐3860 217‐793‐1199 arnold@hurst‐rosche.com

Hurst‐Rosche Engineers, Inc.‐ Neosh, MO Mr.  James Loncarich 125 S. Washington Street Neosho, Missouri 64850 417‐451‐2727 417‐451‐0802 jloncarich@hurst‐rosche.com

Kaw Valley Engineering, Inc. Mr. Leon Osbourn, P.E. 2319 N Jackson, P.O. Box 1304 Junction City, Kansas 66441 785‐762‐5040 785‐762‐7744 jc@kveng.com

Kirkham, Michael & Assoc, Inc. Mr. Jon Halbgewachs, P.E. 217 N Douglas Ellsworth, Kansas 67439‐0004 785‐472‐3163 785‐472‐3817 jhalbgewachs@kirkham.com

Kramer Engineering, P.A. Mr. Michael Kramer, P.E. 2348 SW Topeka Ave, P.O. Box 5112 Topeka, Kansas 66605 785‐234‐6600 785‐243‐6611 mkramer@kramerpa.com

Landplan Engineering, P.A. Mr. Chris Storm, P.E. 1310 Wakarusa Dr. Lawrence, Kansas 66049 785‐843‐7530 chriss@landplan‐pa.com

Lochner, BWR Division Mr. Steve Hileman, P.E. 903 E 104th St, Suite 900 Kansas City, Missouri 64131‐3451 816‐363‐2696 816‐363‐0027 shileman@hwlochner.com

McAfee Henderson Solutions, Inc.‐ Leavenworth Mr. Joseph McAfee, P.E. 903 E. 104th Street Leavenworth, Kansas 66048‐4537 913‐651‐6100 913‐651‐4178 joe.mcafee@mhs‐eng.com

McAfee Henderson Solutions, Inc.‐ Lenexa Mr. Joseph McAfee, P.E. 15700 College Blvd., Suite 202 Lenexa, Kansas 66219 913‐888‐4647 913‐390‐9865 joe.mcafee@mhs‐eng.com
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Mid‐Continent Engineers Mr. Dale Martinitz, P.E. 206 S Estates Dr, P.O. Box 2715 Salina, Kansas 67401 785‐825‐8383 785‐825‐0024

Miller & Associates Mr. Stan Johnson, P.E. 1111 Central Avenue, P. O. Box 306 Kearney, Nebraska 68847‐6833 308‐234‐6456 308‐234‐1146 lharter@miller‐engineers.com

MKEC Engineering Consultants, Inc.‐ Karl Svaty Mr. Karl Svaty, P.E. 411 N Webb Road Wichita, Kansas 67206 316‐684‐9600 316‐684‐5100 ksvaty@mkec.com

Mueting Engineering & Surveying Mr. Duane Mueting, P.E. 612 Community Drive Seneca, Kansas 66538 785‐336‐6044

Olsson Associates‐ Overland Park Mr. David Junk, P.E. 7301 West 133rd Street, Suite 200 Overland Park, Kansas 66213 913‐381‐1170 913‐381‐1174 djunk@oaconsulting.com

Olsson Associates‐ Springfield Mr. Ron Mersch 550 St. Louis Street Springfield, MO 65806 417‐890‐8802 0r 417‐885‐1749 417‐890‐8805 rmersch@olssonassociates.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff Mr. Jim Tobaben, P.E. 16201 W. 95th St. Suite 200 Lenexa, Kansas 66219 913‐310‐9943 tobaben@pbworld.com

Payne & Brockway, P.A. Mr. Mark Huggins 426 S Kansas Avenue, P.O. Box 128 Olathe, Kansas 66051 913‐782‐0590 mhuggins@payne‐brockway.com

PB Americas, Inc. Mr. Abdul Hamada, P.E. 225 N Market, Suite 350 Wichita, Kansas 67202 316‐263‐6121 316‐263‐8989 Hamada@pbworld.com

Penco Engineering, P.A. Mr. Jerol DeBoer, P.E. 711 NW 3rd St, P.O. Box 392 Plainville, Kansas 67663 785‐434‐2145 785‐434‐4611 penco@ruraltel.net

Pfefferkorn & Baldridge Engineering Mr. Gabe Pfefferkorn 7 West Wea Street Paola, Kansas 66071 913‐294‐2585 913‐294‐2586 jane@pb‐engineering.com

Poe & Associates  Mr. David Streb, P.E. 544 West Douglas Wichita, Kansas 67203 316‐685‐4114 316‐685‐4444 david.streb@poeandassociates.com

Professional Engineering Consultants, P.A.‐ Pittsburg Mr. Bruce Remsberg, P.E. 104 S. Pine Pittsburg, Kansas 66762 620‐235‐0195 620‐235‐1011 Bruce.Remsberg@pec1.com

Professional Engineering Consultants, P.A.‐ Topeka Mr. Michael Berry, P.E. 1263 SW Topeka Boulevard Topeka, Kansas 66612‐1852 785‐233‐8300 785‐233‐8855 Mike.Berry@pec1.com

Professional Engineering Consultants, P.A.‐Wichita Mr. David Hubbard 303 S Topeka Wichita, Kansas 67202 316‐262‐2691 316‐262‐3003 dave.hubbard@pec1.com

RMA Engineering, LLC Mr. Jason Rourke, P.E. 1832 Limestone Road, P.O. Box 18 Minneapolis, Kansas 67467 785‐614‐4094 jrourke@rmaengineer.com

Robert C. Wessel, P.A., Consult. Engineers Mr. Robert Wessel, P.E. P. O Box 2571, P.O. Box 2571 Shawnee Mission, Kansas 66201‐2571 913‐671‐7473 rwessel@kc.rr.com

Ruggles Bohm, P.A. Mr. C Bohm 924 N. Main Wichita, Kansas 67203 316‐264‐8008 316‐264‐4621 cbohm@rbkansas.com

Schlagel & Associates, P.A. Mr. Ed Schlagel, P.E. 14920 W 107th St Lenexa, Kansas 66215 913‐492‐5158 913‐492‐8400 es@schlagelassociates.com

Schwab‐Eaton, P.A.‐ Beloit Mr. John Cashatt, P.E. 101 South Mill Street, P.O. Box 280 Beloit, Kansas 67420 785‐738‐2725 785‐738‐2004 jcashatt@schwab‐eaton.com

Schwab‐Eaton, P.A.‐ Manhattan Mr. Bradley Fagan, P.E. 1125 Garden Way Manhattan, Kansas 66502 785‐539‐4687 785‐539‐6419 bfagan@schwab‐eaton.com

Schwab‐Eaton, P.A.‐ Wichita Mr. Charles May 8615 W Frazier, Suite 2 Wichita, Kansas 67212 316‐722‐4472 316‐722‐4479 cmay@schwab‐eaton.com

Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc‐ Lenexa Mr. Ron Petering, P.E. 11250 Corporate Ave. Lenexa, Kansas 66219 913‐888‐7800 913‐888‐7868 petering@skw‐inc.com

SMH Consultants, P.A. Ms. Jennifer Hancock, P.E. 4201B Anderson Ave, Suite 2 Manhattan, Kansas 66503 785‐776‐0541 785‐776‐9760 tanderson@smhconsultants.com

Smith & Oakes Engineers/Surveyors, P.A. Mr. Eric Broce, P. E. 107 N Summit, P.O. Box 696 Arkansas City, Kansas 67005 620‐442‐4756 620‐442‐0461 eric@smithandoakes.com

Sunflower Design, LLC Mr. Shoeb Uddin, PE 3601 SW 29th Street, Suite 107 Topeka, KS 66614 785‐249‐1885 shoebcp@yahoo.com

Taliaferro Browne Mr. Leonard Graham 1020 E 8th Street Kansas City, Missouri 64106 816‐283‐3456 816‐283‐0810 lgraham@tb‐engr.com

Taylor & Assoc. Inc. Mr. Frank Windholz, P.E. 312 E. Oklahoma Avenue Woodward, Oklahoma  620‐276‐2356 620‐276‐2037 lotftaylor@yahoo.com

Terracon‐ Topeka Mr. Stephen Pretsch 3113 SW Van Buren St. Topeka, Kansas 66611 785‐267‐3310 785‐267‐3382 sbpretsch@terracon.com
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Terracon‐ Wichita Mr. Kent Schwieger, P.E. 1815 S. Eisenhower St. Wichita, Kansas 67209‐2810 316‐262‐0171

Terracon‐Lenexa    13910 W 96th Terr. Lenexa, Kansas 66215‐0423 913‐492‐7777 grschouten@terracon.com

TransCore ITS, Inc Mr. Tim Fischer, P.E. 408 E Bannister Rd Kansas City, Missouri 64131‐3010 816‐333‐3324 816‐333‐5057 timothy.fischer@transcore.com

TranSystems Corporation‐ Independence Mr. Shawn Turner, P.E. 115 South Sixth Street, Suite B Independence, Kansas 67301 620‐331‐3999 620‐331‐4082 sdturner@transystems.com

TranSystems Corporation‐ Kansas City Mr. Thomas Swenson, P.E. 2400 Pershing Road, Suite 400 Kansas City, Missouri 64108‐2504 816‐329‐8600 816‐329‐8601 tgswenson@transystems.com

TranSystems Corporation‐ Wichita Mr. Brett Letkowski, P.E. 245 N Waco, Suite 222 Wichita, Kansas 67202‐1117 316‐303‐0154 316‐303‐0156 baletkowski@transystems.com

TREKK Design Group Ms. Kimberly Pemberton, P.E. 1441 East 104th Street, Suite 105 Kansas City, Missoouri 64131 816‐874‐4655 krobinett@trekkllc.com

Tristate Engineering Mr. Gabe Lett 702 S. Main, P.O. Box 1867 Joplin, Missouri 64802 417‐781‐0643 417‐781‐4714 glett@tristate‐engineering.com

Turner Consulting Mr. Shawn Turner, P.E. 605 E 12th, P. O. Box 167 Baxter Springs, Kansas 66713‐0167 620‐856‐5714 620‐856‐5724

URS Corporation Mr. Dave Kocour 8300 College, Suite 200 Blvd Overland Park, Kansas 66210 913‐344‐1000 913‐344‐1011

Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers & Architects‐ 
Kansas City

Mr. Ric Johnson 800 E. 101st St., Suite 200 Kansas City, Missouri 64131 816‐701‐3100 816‐942‐3013 ric.johnson@wilsonco.com

Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers & Architects‐ 
Salina

Mr. Troy Eisenbraun, P.E. 1700 E Iron Ave., P.O. Box 1640 Salina, Kansas 67402‐1640 785‐827‐0433 785‐827‐5949 troy.eisenbraun@wilsonco.com

Youness & Assoc. Mr. Robert Youness, P.E. 11660 W 85th St Overland Park, Kansas 66214‐1541 913‐492‐9584

Young & Associates, P.A. Mr. Chris Young, P.E. 100 South Georgie Ave. Derby, Kansas 67037 316‐788‐2552 316‐788‐4408 engineering@yngpa.com
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